Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije 2019
Beograd, 15 - 17/3/2019

Disciplina 9
15/03/2019 - 18:31

Muski, 200m Ledno/Back

13 godina i stariji
Startna lista Finale

Finale A

1 DJURICIC, Nenad

2 PUSNIK, Jaka

3 OEZKUL, Berk

4 RADJENOVIC, Aleksa
5 SATIR, Mert Ali

6 SCHAAF, Sebastian
7 VUKOTIC, Luka

8 ADZIC, Nikola

Finale B

GENCEL, Andor
STANKOVIC, Lazar
DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje
MARIC, Nikola
BUKALQV, Nemanja
KOSIR, Mark

MANEV, Kristiyan
MITOV, Kaloyan

ONO U A~ WN P

Rezervne prijave

BEGOVIC, Bosko
JOVANOVIC, Marko

G.R.

04 PK Vracar
03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana

98 Turkey
02 Polet
01 Turkey

01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
01 Nis 2005
97 11. APRIL Beograd

04  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
01 11. APRIL Beograd
02 11. APRIL Beograd

02 Proleter

03 Polet

02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana
03 Olimpia

01 Olimpia

03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
03 Novi Beograd 011

2:16.31
2:14.51
2:12.94
2:10.47
2:12.42
2:13.06
2:16.22
2:16.35

2:24.29
2:23.44
2:21.58
2:17.24
2:20.87
2:21.78
2:23.63
2:24.45

2:25.40
2:28.51

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223
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